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HomeSeekers List

Housing for Rent in Montgomery County, PA
HomeSeekers List appears in a new format!

Date: Thursday, April 18, 2024

The following is a list of unsubsidized rentals appearing in Montgomery County newspapers and on the Internet. The Fair Housing
Rights Center in Southeastern Pennsylvania (FHRC) prepares this list of available rentals that may be affordable for people of low to
moderate income. This listing does not cover all affordable housing that might be available. You should also check community
newspapers and talk with real estate agents.

The FHRC is not affiliated with any of the properties listed herein and cannot guarantee their availability or suitability.
We simply relay what was advertised to help you get started in your search. We strongly recommend that you refrain from paying a
finder’s fee to any company while apartment hunting. You shouldn’t have to pay anyone to help you find or locate an apartment.

Please check out shared-housing situations carefully before moving in. The FHRC does not verify the registration of
properties within Municipalities, Boroughs or Townships nor does it verify the existence of any code violations,
delinquencies, or failures to comply by landlords. Prior to signing a lease, as a due diligence you can contact the
administration department of the locality in which you are looking for housing and fill out a “Right to Know” form that will
inform you of any code violations, if the property or landlord is registered and any other delinquencies that may be
attached to the property in question. This is a free process and takes approximately 3-5 business days for the report to
come back.

If a listing appears on the list in error, please contact us by calling 215-625-0700 for removal. Thank you for
your cooperation!



All listings are apartments unless noted otherwise

Key: EIK = Eat In Kitchen W/D = Washer and Dryer W/W = Wall to Wall Carpet
OSP = Off Street Parking NP= No Pet(s) PU = Rent Plus Utilities
Area Bedroom(s) | Bath(s) Amenities/Specifications Cost Contact
Pottstown, PA 3 1 1,216 square feet, Freshly painted Recently $1,690 Office
remodeled kitchen boasts butcher-block (267) 214-6563

countertops, ceiling fan, tiled floors, ample cabinet
space, and stainless steel appliances, including
dishwasher, refrigerator, and electric range!

Newer windows and laminate wood flooring
throughout

carpeting in all three spacious bedrooms plus ample
closet space, including a walk-in closet Remodeled
bathroom with tub/shower, Decorative fireplace,
Radiator oil heating throughout, Cable ready,

Open living room with recessed lighting and built-
in shelving unit, Spacious dining room Covered,
open-air front porch Fenced-in backyard perfect for
a patio and gatherings!

Newer front-end load washer, no dryer but hookup

available
North Wales 2 15 The kitchen has a smooth-top electric stove, $1,750 RENU Property Mgt
' mounted microwave, dishwasher, and refrigerator. (272) 225-6450
PA There are carpets throughout the living and dining

rooms on the first floor.

The second floor has both the master bedroom and
the second bedroom. There is a front patio as well
as a washer/dryer for laundry.

Pets are okay. The tenant is responsible for the
electric utility and a one-time HOA tenant
placement fee of $150. Move in with first month
plus security.

If a listing appears on the list in error, please contact us by calling 215-625-0700 for removal. Thank you for
your cooperation!




All listings are apartments unless noted otherwise

Key: EIK = Eat In Kitchen W/D = Washer and Dryer W/W = Wall to Wall Carpet
OSP = Off Street Parking NP= No Pet(s) PU = Rent Plus Utilities
Lansdale, 1 1 | BIG ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT FOR | $1300 | Real Estate Management
PA RENT IN LANSDALE (267) 656-6650
Pottstown, PA 4 1 $1,825 https://www.trulia.com/home/70-

Three-story twin home with covered front and back
porches, shaded backyard, 3 bedrooms + loft/office
space, basement laundry hook-ups, basement for
storage, three blocks from High Street, walking
distance to downtown, located in Pottstown School
District

Tenant Pays: Electric, Oil (Heat), Water
Landlord Pays: Trash, Sewer
1 Year Lease

n-adams-st-pottstown-pa-19464-
9875520

If a listing appears on the list in error, please contact us by calling 215-625-0700 for removal. Thank you for

your cooperation!
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All listings are apartments unless noted otherwise
Key: EIK = Eat In Kitchen W/D = Washer and Dryer W/W = Wall to Wall Carpet

OSP = Off Street Parking NP= No Pet(s) PU = Rent Plus Utilities

Fair housing is your right. It is illegal to discriminate in the rental, sales, or advertising of a home based on race, religion, gender,
national origin, age (if over 40), having children in the household, pregnancy, or having a disability. If you feel you have been
discriminated against, please call the FHRC at 215-625-0700; toll-free at 866-576-1968.

If a listing appears on the list in error, please contact us by calling 215-625-0700 for removal. Thank you for
your cooperation!



